Individual Best Times (All Time)

Saskia Spencer - (731985) - Newbury Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:19.43
2:20.34
2:20.48
2:20.90
2:22.33
2:22.62
2:23.61
2:24.18
2:24.35
2:25.85
2:26.84
2:28.48
2:28.76
2:30.96
2:31.50
2:32.84
2:34.75

2:42.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:24.18
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Date

20/07/13
17/05/14
09/03/13
05/10/13
18/11/12
16/11/14
14/10/12
171113
08/03/14
15/12/13
30/09/12
15/04/12
14/07/12
21/01/12
25/03/12
08/01/12
04/12/11
02/10/11

Date

16/11/14
17/05/14
08/03/14
15/12/13
17/11/13

Meet

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Newbury Club Championships

Newbury District County Qualifier Meet
NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development
Newbury Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Tigersharks Spring Meet

Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet

Windsor Level 2 Open Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open
Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet
Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Meet

NDSC Wilkie Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
City of Southampton SC Christmas Open Meet

Newbury Open Meet

Venue

Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Bracknell
Newbury
Maidenhead
Southampton
Northcroft
Swindon
Swindon
Maidenhead
Horsham
Basingstoke
Swindon

Newbury

Venue

Newbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Southampton

Newbury
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Club Swam Under
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Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury
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2:20.90 479 F 05/10/13 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
2:19.43 495 H 20/07/13 Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet Swindon Newbury 3
2:20.48 484 H 09/03/13 Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC Maidenhead Newbury 2
2:22.33 465 F 18/11/12 Newbury District County Qualifier Meet Newbury Newbury 3
2:23.61 453 H 14/10/12 Berkshire & South Bucks ASA Development Bracknell Newbury 3
2:26.84 423 F 30/09/12  Newbury District SC Club Championships Northcroft Newbury 4
2:28.76 407 H 14/07/12  Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Newbury 3
2:28.48 410 H 15/04/12 Tigersharks Spring Meet Swindon Newbury 2
2:31.50 386 F 25/03/12 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Horsham Newbury 2
2:30.96 390 H 21/0112 Windsor Level 2 Open Meet Maidenhead Newbury 2
2:32.84 375 08/01/12 Basingstoke Bluefins New Year Meet Basingstoke Newbury 4
2:34.75 362 H 04/12/11 Tigersharks ASC Xmas open Meet Swindon Newbury 3
2:42.36 313 F 02/10/11 Newbury Club Championships Newbury Newbury 4
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